	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
HILLS	N	Master				
		File Numb	oer: 2019-0283			
File ID:	2019-0283	Туре:	Agreement	Status:	Draft	
Version:	1	Reference:	2019-0283	Controlling Body:	City Counci Regular Me	
				File Created Date :	06/17/2019	
File Name:	Request for Acceptance of Agreement - Traffic Signal Agreement Adams HS School Zone Speed Limit/Radar			Final Action:		
Title label:	operations, and main	nce of Agreement - DF ntenance of the school d locations along Tienl	zone speed limit si		unty,	
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	Zone Estimate 6-3- Map.pdf, AHS LED Zone Approval - Co	mmary.pdf, Adams H 2019.pdf, Adams HS signs.pdf, AHS Schoo prrection.pdf, Tienken H.S. SL (Co #1546 & #	Speed Zone bl Speed (EB & WB),	Enactment Number:		
Contact:	0			Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
History of Legisl	ative File					
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Da	ite: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:

Text of Legislative File 2019-0283

Title

Request for Acceptance of Agreement - DPS/ENG: Agreement for the installation, operations, and maintenance of the school zone speed limit sign and flasher signal assembly at identified locations along Tienken Road; Road Commission for Oakland County, Waterford, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes the agreement between the Road Commission for Oakland County (RCOC), Waterford, Michigan, Rochester Community Schools, Rochester, Michigan and the City of Rochester Hills for the installation operations, and maintenance of the school zone speed limit sign and flasher signal assembly at identified locations along Tienken Road and further

authorizes the Mayor to execute the agreement on behalf of the City.